
Giant Games and 
Scavenger Hunt
all libraries 
during opening hours
Sat 5 April to Thu 17 April

All ages
Drop in session

Ages 8 to 20
Competitions organised

by age range.  
Drop in session

*Ages 7 to 12 
**Ages 13 to 17 

 Bookings preferred

Traralgon Library
Tuesday 8 April 
Drawing 10.30am to 11.30am*
Manga 2pm to 3.30pm**

Moe Library
Wednesday 9 April
Drawing 10.30am to 11.30am*

Morwell Library
Thursday 10 April
Manga 10.30am to 12noon**

Drawing and Manga
Workshop

Morwell Library
Monday 7 April 
9.30am to 10am

Churchill Library 
Tuesday 8 April
9.30am to 10am

Traralgon Library 
Wednesday 9 April
9.30am to 10am

Moe Library 
Thursday 10 April
9.30am to 10am

Wiggle & Jiggle
- Bunny Hop!

Ages 18 months
to 3 years

Drop in session

Free school holiday activities for the entire family

SCAN THE QR CODE
TO FIND OUT MORE.
Book online or at your
local library

APRIL 2025

Moe Library
Saturday 5 April
9.30am to 11.30am

All ages 
No bookings

required

Family Movie

Moe L﻿ibrary 
Monday 7 April
12pm to 4pm 

Traralgon L﻿ibrary
Thursday 10 April
12pm to 4pm

GameFest

Latrobe Regional
Gallery
Thursday 10 April
2pm to 3pm

Ages 3 to 5 years 
No bookings

required

Storytime at the
Gallery



Free school holiday activities for the entire family

APRIL 2025

Ages  13 to 17
Bookings required

Spoken Word
Poetry Workshop

Traralgon Library 
Monday 14 April
2.30pm to 4pm

Ages 5+ 
Drop in session

Moe Library  
Wednesday 16 April
10am to 12noon
 
Traralgon Library
Wednesday 16 April
2pm to 4pm

Churchill Library  
Thursday 17 April
10am to 12noon
 
Morwell Library
Thursday 17 April
2pm to 4pm

Lego Bricks and Blocks

All ages
Bookings preferred

Family Trivia
Morwell Library 
Saturday 12 April
2pm to 4pm

Ages 7 to 12
Bookings required

Story Writing
Workshop

Moe Library 
Monday 14 April
10.30am to 12noon

Easter craft 
at Traralgon
Centre Plaza

All ages
Drop in session

SCAN THE QR CODE
TO FIND OUT MORE.
Book online or at your
local library

Family Movie
Morwell Library
Tuesday 15 April
2pm to 4pm

Friday 11 April 2025
11am to 1pm

All ages
Bookings required


